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NISSAN

130C12345R / 130281KTOA / 150A03349R /
130252372R / 130249082R / 13021-EE50A /
13091-1HCOA / 13085-1HCOA / 13070-1HCOA /
150714621R / 12309-ED00O / 130853626R /
130853566R / 130706994R
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DACIA / RENAULT

1.J.5. GROUP

ORIGINAL PARTS

QUALITY

PRODUCT

DACIA LOGAN 11 TCe 90 (LBMA, L8M1, L8AC)
DACIA LOGAN Il TCe 90 LPG

DACIA LOGAN MCV I TCe 90 (K8M1, K8MA, K8AC)
DACIA LOGAN MCV Il TCe 90 LPG

DACIA SANDERO I TCe 90 (B8M1, BSMA, B8AC)
DACIA SANDERO Il TCe 90 LPG (B8M1)
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1.J.5. GROUP

ORIGINAL PARTS

PRODUCT

QUALITY

RENAULT CAPTUR I (J5_, H5_) 0.9 TCe 90
RENAULT CLIO IV (BH_) 0.9 TCe 75 (BHNP)
RENAULT CLIO IV (BH_) 0.9 TCe 90 (BHNF, BHMA,
BHMH, BHJK, BHJR)

RENAULT CLIO IV (BH_) 0.9 TCe 90 LPG

RENAULT CLIO IV Furgoneta/Hatchback (BH_) 0.9
TCe 75

RENAULT CLIO IV Furgoneta/Hatchback (BH_) 0.9
TCe 90

RENAULT CLIO IV Furgoneta/Station wagon (KH_)
0.9 TCe 90

RENAULT CLIO IV Grandtour (KH_) 0.9 TCe 75
(KHNP)

RENAULT CLIO IV Grandtour (KH_) 0.9 TCe 90
RENAULT TWINGO Il (BCM_, BCA_) 0.9 TCe 110
RENAULT TWINGO IIl (BCM_, BCA_) 0.9 TCe 90
(BCM9, BCM2)

RENAULT TWINGO Il (BCM_, BCA_) 0.9 TCe 90 LPG
(BCMD)

RENAULT TWINGO Ill (BCM_, BCA_) 0.9 TCe 95
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ORIGINAL PARTS
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RENAULT - H4B 400
RENAULT - H4B 401
RENAULT - H4B 408
RENAULT - H4B 410
RENAULT - H4B 451
RENAULT - H4B 453
DACIA - H4B 400
DACIA - H4B 405
DACIA - H4B 408
DACIA - H4B 410

32304
32306
34138
36225
37176
37650
31427
34588
34589
34151

66 kW /90 CV
66 kW /90 CV
56 kW /76 CV
66 kW /90 CV
66 kW /90 CV
68 kW /92 CV
66 kW /90 CV
66 kW /90 CV
66 kW /90 CV
66 kw /90 CV
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